
6 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE --No.3 

Growers' Prices f<>r Arawa and Wriyielder 
(2) The maximum price that may be charged or received by any grower for Arawa and Wriyielder wheat to which this order applies s~II 

e determined as follows: - · 

When Sold for Delivery During the Months 

- -
197S 1976 

! 
February I March 

November January 
Locality Where January April May June July August September October and to 
Wheat Grown per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne December December 

per Tonne per Tonne 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
orth Island and South 

Island-
North of a straight line 

drawn from Wai-
kouaiti to Queenstown 82.67 82.67 82.67 84.67 

I 
85.67 86.67 87.67 88.67 89.67 90.67 90.67 90.67 

South of the said straight 
line .. .. 82.67 82.67 82.67 82.67 84.67 85.67 86.67 87.67 88.67 89.67 90.67 90.67 

Growers' Prices for Wheat Other Than Hilgendorf, Arawa, and Wriyielder 
(3) The maximum price that may be charged or received by any grower for wheat other than Hilgendorf, Arawa, and Wtyyielder shall be 
:termined as follows: 

Locality Where 
Wheat Grown 

,rth Island and South 
Island-

North of a straight line 
drawn from Wai-

When Sold for Delivery During the Months 

~------ -----------------------------------------'----

1975 

January I February March April May I June 

1976 

November January 
July August September October and to 

per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne December December 
per Tonne per Tonne 

per Tonne 

I 
per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne per Tonne i per Tonne 

----+---.;----'----+---.;-----'-----'-----=----+----'----
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ s s 

kouaiti to Queenstown 91.86 91.86 

91.86 

91.86 93.86 

91.86 I 91.86 

94.86 

93.86 

95.86 

94.86 

96.86 

95.86 

97.86 

96.86 

98.86 

97.86 

99.86 

98.86 

99.86 

99.86 

99.86 

99.86 
South of the said straight 

line .. . . 91.86 

(4) The said maximum prices for wheat to which this order applies are fixed as for delivery f.o.r. by the grower, and are on the basis of 
acks extra'". · 
9. Where sales are on the basis of "sacks extra", an additional charge may be made for the sacks not exceeding: 

For 116 cm by 58 cm 36 c 

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of January 1975. 

(T. and I.) 

ce JOc 

M. J. BELG RA VE, Director of Prices and Stabilisation Division. 
*Gazette, No. 124, 23 December 1974, page 3045 
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