THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 3

Growers' Prices for Arawa and Wriyielder

(2) The maximum price that may be charged or received by any grower for Arawa and Wriyielder wheat to which this order applies shall e determined as follows:

	When Sold for Delivery During the Months											
~	1975											1976
Locality Where Wheat Grown	January per Tonne	February per Tonne	March per Tonne	April per Tonne	May per Tonne	June per Tonne	July per Tonne	August per Tonne	September per Tonne		November and December per Tonne	to December
orth Island and South Island— North of a straight line	\$	S	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	s	\$	\$	S
drawn from Wai- kouaiti to Queenstown South of the said straight line	82.67 82.67	82.67 82.67	82.67 82.67	84.67 82.67	85.67 84.67	86.67 85.67	87.67 86.67	88.67 87.67	89.67 88.67	90.67 89.67	90.67 90.67	90.67 90.67

Growers' Prices for Wheat Other Than Hilgendorf, Arawa, and Wriyielder (3) The maximum price that may be charged or received by any grower for wheat other than Hilgendorf, Arawa, and Wryyielder shall be termined as follows:

	When Sold for Delivery During the Months											1976
	1975											
Locality Where Wheat Grown	January per Tonne	February per Tonne	March per Tonne	April per Tonne	May per Tonne	June per Tonne	July per Tonne	August per Tonne	September per Tonne	October per Tonne	November and December per Tonne	to December
orth Island and South Island—	\$	\$	\$	\$	S	\$	\$	\$. , S .	\$	\$	S
North of a straight line drawn from Wai- kouaiti to Queenstown South of the said straight line	91.86 91.86	91.86 91.86	91.86 91.86	93.86 91.86	94.86 93.86	95.86 94.86	96.86 95.86	97.86 96.86	98.86 97.86	99.86 98.86	99.86 99.86	99.86 99.86

(4) The said maximum prices for wheat to which this order applies are fixed as for delivery f.o.r. by the grower, and are on the basis of acks extra".

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of January 1975.

(T. and I.)

M. J. BELGRAVE, Director of Prices and Stabilisation Division. *Gazette, No. 124, 23 December 1974, page 3045

5

ce 10c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1975